FRIED KASTELY
HOTEL

SIMONTORNYA _

Menu

Soups
Chicken soup with noodles (gluten, egg, celery)
Seasonal cream soup (lactose)

Hungarian ,Gulash” soup (celery)

Main Dishes

Carp fillet in beer batter tartar sauce (egg, gluten, fish)
Grilled chicken breast

Breaded cheese with tartar sauce (egg, gluten, lactose)
Duck thigh with apple red cabbage

Sweet Chili Honey Salmon Steak (soy, sesame, fish)
Spring roll (cucumber salad sweet chili)

Pork tenderloin breaded (gluten, egg)

Garnishes

Grilled vegetables (fresh)
French fries

Steak potatoes

Jasmine rice

Desserts

Fruit salad

Lava cookie (egg, lactose, gluten)
Pancakes 2pcs/port. (egg, gluten, lactose)

(apricot, nutella, cocoa)

Salads
Cucumber salad

Cabbage salad
Apple pep

[0

Our prices are in HUF, include VAT and 10 % service charge.

1.290,-
1.290,-
1.690,-

3.190,-
2.690,-
2.690,-
3.490,-
4.190,-
3.190,-
2.990,-

1.190,-
690,-
690,-
690,-

1.290,-
1.290,-
1.290,-

990,-
990,-
990,-



