

Soups
-------

Chicken soup with noodles (gluten, egg, celery)	1.290,-
Seasonal cream soup (lactose)	1.290,-
Hungarian "Gulash" soup (celery)	1.690,-

## **Main Dishes**

Carp fillet in beer batter tartar sauce (egg, gluten, fish)	3.190,-
Grilled chicken breast	2.690,-
Breaded cheese with tartar sauce (egg, gluten, lactose)	2.690,-
Duck thigh with apple red cabbage	3.490,-
Sweet Chili Honey Salmon Steak (soy, sesame, fish)	4.190,-
Spring roll (cucumber salad sweet chili)	3.190,-
Pork tenderloin breaded (gluten, egg)	2.990,-

## **Garnishes**

Grilled vegetables (fresh)	1.190,-
French fries	690,-
Steak potatoes	690,-
Jasmine rice	690,-

## **Desserts**

Fruit salad	1.290,-
Lava cookie (egg, lactose, gluten)	1.290,-
Pancakes 2pcs/port. (egg, gluten, lactose)	1.290,-
(apricot, nutella, cocoa)	

## Salads

Cucumber salad		990,-
Cabbage salad		990,-
Apple pep		990,-

